
Caring, Learning and Achieving together as part of God’s Family 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Term and Holiday Dates 2022-2023 
Agreed by Governors 01122021 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Inset Day – Friday 2nd September 2022 

School Opens: Monday 5th September 2022 
School Closes: Friday 21st October 2022 

Half-term holiday Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2022 

School Opens: Monday 31st October 2022 
School Closes: Tuesday 20th December 2022 

School holiday Wednesday 21st December 2022 – Wednesday 4th January 2023 

SPRING TERM 2023 

School Opens: Thursday 5th January 2023 

School Closes: Thursday 9th February 2023 

Inset Day Friday 10th February 2023 

Half-term holiday Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2023 

School Opens: Monday 20th February 2023 
School Closes: Friday 31st March 2023 

School holiday Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 2023 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

School Opens: Monday 17th April 2023 
School Closes: Friday 26th May 2023 

(May Day Bank Holiday 1 May 2023) 

Half-term holiday Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2023 

(Spring Bank Holiday 29th May 2023) 

Inset Day Monday 5th June 2023 

School Opens: Tuesday 6th June 2023 
School Closes: Wednesday 19th July 2023 

Inset Day Thursday 20th July 2023 
Inset Day Friday 21st July 2023 

 

Margaret Roper 
Catholic Primary School 

Russell Hill Road, Purley, Surrey, CR8 2XP 
Telephone: 020 8660 0115 Fax: 020 8660 9656 
Email: office@margaretroper.croydon.sch.uk 

Head Teacher: D. J Mooney 
Assistant Head Teachers: C. Garcia, E. Holloway 

 


